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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Communicatieprotocol
Hoogte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Diepte (mm)
Beschermingsgraad (IP)
Montage

Draadloos

Draadloos bereik (m)
Radiofrequentie

Kleur

Inbouwdiepte (mm)

Protocol

Wifi-RF
86

86

30

P20
Inbouw (stucwerk)
Ja

35

868 MHz
Wit

21
Wifi-RF
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